
 
 
  MEETING SPACE CAPACITY CHART 
 

 

 
ROOM 

 
DIMENSIONS 

 
CEILING 
HEIGHT 

 

FEET 
SQUARE 

 
THEATRE 

 
CLASSROOM 

 
BANQUET 

 
RECEPTION 

 
CONFERENCE 

 
U‐SHAPE 

 
THE  HALL OF 
CHAMPIONS 

 
See Below 

 
10’ 6” 

 
6500 

 
‐ 

 
‐ 

 
450 

 
800 

 
‐ 

 
‐ 

 
JOHN HENRY 

 
See Below 

 
10’ 6”  

 
3350 

 
210 

 
120 

 
200 

 
350 

 
‐ 

 
‐ 

 
LE´ GRAND 

JOUR 

 
35 X 30’ 

 
10’ 6” 

 
1050 

 
80 

 
45 

 
70 

 
125 

 
30 

 
20 

 
CORTAN 

 
35’ X 30’ 

 
10’ 6” 

 
1050 

 
80 

 
45 

 
70 

 
125 

 
30 

 
20 

 
HORATIUS 

 
35’ X 30’ 

 
10’ 6” 

 
1050 

 
80 

 
45 

 
70 

 
125 

 
30 

 
20 

 
LE´ GRAND 
JOUR & 
CORTAN 

 

 
 

60’ X 35’ 

 
 

10’ 6” 

 
 

1950 

 
 

160 

 
 

135 

 
 

120 

 
 

250 

 

60 
 

 

 
 
40 

 
LE´ GRAND 
JOUR & 

CORTAN & 
HORATIUS 

 
 

90’ X 35’ 

 
 

10’ 6” 

 
 

3150 

 
 

240 

 
 
45 

 
 

180 

 
 

375 

 
 
‐ 

 
 
‐ 

 
Overlooking the spectacular Blue 

Montain,  the Hall of Champions banquet 
facility can cater to the needs of any 

party.  Whether it be your monthly board 
meeting or your child’s wedding day, 

Hollywood Casino at Penn National Race 
Course will explify the true meaning of 

hospitality. 

              
 
                                                                                  
 
 
 
 

 

   HORATIUS CORTAN LE´ GRAND  
JOUR 

JOHN HENRY 

 
THE HALL OF CHAMPIONS 

With approximately 6,500 square 
feet of meeting and banquet space, 
the Hall of Champions can easily 

divide into smaller rooms. The 
Hollywood Casino at Penn National 

Race Course can accommodate 
parties big and small. 


