MEETING SPACE CAPACITY CHART

ROOM	DIMENSIONS	CEILING HEIGHT	SQUARE FEET	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	RECEPTION	CONFERENCE	U-SHAPE
THE HALL OF CHAMPIONS	See Below	10′ 6″	6500	-	-	450	800	-	-
JOHN HENRY	See Below	10′ 6″	3350	210	120	200	350	-	-
LE' GRAND JOUR	35 X 30′	10′ 6″	1050	80	45	70	125	30	20
CORTAN	35' X 30'	10′ 6″	1050	80	45	70	125	30	20
HORATIUS	35' X 30'	10' 6"	1050	80	45	70	125	30	20
LE' GRAND JOUR & CORTAN	60' X 35'	10' 6"	1950	160	135	120	250	60	40
LE' GRAND JOUR & CORTAN & HORATIUS	90' X 35'	10′ 6″	3150	240	45	180	375	-	-



Overlooking the spectacular Blue
Montain, the Hall of Champions banquet
facility can cater to the needs of any
party. Whether it be your monthly board
meeting or your child's wedding day,
Hollywood Casino at Penn National Race
Course will explify the true meaning of
hospitality.

With approximately 6,500 square feet of meeting and banquet space, the Hall of Champions can easily divide into smaller rooms. The Hollywood Casino at Penn National Race Course can accommodate parties big and small.

|--|

THE HALL OF CHAMPIONS